2/3 Way solenoid valve (230 V)
90K6040
Product ID 90K6040
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description 2/3 Way solenoid valve (230 V)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
recommended partConsumption Information
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
84818079Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
173.25 cm³Gross Volume
0.34 kgGross Weight
2/3 Way solenoid valve (230 V)Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1/390K6040
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
9 cmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.34 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
3.5 cmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5.5 cmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
-Product Name
9 cmProduct Net Depth /
Length
3.5 cmProduct Net Height
0.32 kgProduct Net Weight
5.5 cmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
ExpertQualifications
NoQuote Only
0.3 yearRecommended Amount
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, GermanyStocked At (Warehouses)
Consists of: One 2/3 way solenoid valve Voltage supply 230/50Hz, Housing
Material PVDF, Gaskets material FPM, NW 3mm, 0-6 bar, Gas connection
G1/4" And 3-pin connection plug with LED indicator
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Product Category Measurement Products Part Category
9AAC176573 Valves Valves
9AAC176379 NO2 / NO Converter SCC-K Valves
9AAC176339 NO2 / NO Converter SCC-K Valves
Product specific part data
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
9AAC176573 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAC176379 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAC176339 No Description Available 1 piece
Measurement and Analytics  → Analytical Measurement  → Continuous Gas Analyzers  → CGA Solutions  → ACK  → NO2 / NO Converter
SCC-K
Measurement and Analytics  → Analytical Measurement  → Continuous Gas Analyzers  → CGA Solutions  → AO2000 System  → NO2 / NO
Converter SCC-K
Measurement and Analytics  → Analytical Measurement  → Continuous Gas Analyzers  → Continuous Gas Analyzers Sample Handling  →
SCC-K  → Valves
Categories
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
2/390K6040
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
3/390K6040
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25